
LOT 72
DEL WEBB WILDLIGHT PHASE 1
OR 2547/1432

POSTON ANITA C
290 UBIQUITY WAY
YULEE, FL 32097

50-3N-27-1004-0072-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4094.00

05/13/2025 MLU

05/01/2025 KB 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

323,567
12,442
85,000

421,009
0

421,009
HX HB 50,722

370,287
421,009

0

393,982

2629/1342 3/29/2023 SW Q I 01 450,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

POSTON ANITA
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23003947 CO ISSUED 0 03/24/2023

22011786 NEW CONSTR 231,523 08/02/2022

2025HX Base Yr

290 UBIQUITY WAY, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,719 142.6000 188.23 323,567 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1396

BAS 1,396 100 2024 1,396 262,769

FGR 441 55 2024 243 45,740

FOP 68 30 2024 20 3,765

FSP 150 40 2024 60 11,294

2,055 1,719 323,567

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=110,0] W14 S10 W15 S44 E21 E4 N5 E4 N49 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=96,0] W15 S10 E15 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=110,49] W4 S5 W4 S6 E8 N11 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=102,54] W21 S21 E21 N15 N6 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 603.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,030

2 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 624.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 98 6,115

3 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 99 297

12,442

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


